Anx 3 = Work Completion Reporl - - Tr—— 202
Name of contructor [A llarish Sl. No m_.S bills reg o
ompan ol it Nature of work Scalfolding work Dt. site _u___lm::auw. -
Crojecehdie Q! &northern Blocks scaffolding work| Work done from — 124-03-2024 __S-onwﬁ_nx _w_a . "
Sich oo bl s et , Work donce to date |10-04-2024 WO issucd 7 — o
,N W MM. Contractor bill he. GST _Hh u.o”__w:qoﬂ_. — No —
] B Units te (-
S Unit/floor Details of work Qty
_ = i 5,820.00sft SCF107 2.00) 11,640.00
1 ]chemcal black Lt d op o 2ol float Remoring 11.430.00]sh $CF106 3.00 34,290.00
2 Northern block cup loch scaffoldng fiing work vy ¢ 2.00 2.100.00
cup lock scaffoldng removing work 1,050.00]sft SCF107 . ’
) , i 800.00]sft $CF108 5.00 4,000.00
cup lock scaflolding fixing&removing work ; >
i i I 2,236.0C|sft SCF108 5.00 11,180.00
3 central lobtw scaffolding fisarg&removing work ,236.
- i T otk 5,914.00]sft £CF107 2.00 11,828.00
south_side scaffalding removing work ) = = —
4 Ramp nternal scaffold ng removing&refing work 2,200.00{sft .n.O_u_om u.oc H,moo.Qo
5 Southemn block cup lock scaffolding fixing work 600.00sfl $CF106 g .‘..umo.oo
cup lock scaffolding removing work , 3690.00|sft SCF107 2.00 “Gq OO
6 safety net tvmg work  |northern blocks sarrounding safetynat tying work. 1,497.00|sft $CF110 1.00 1,497.
. 96,715.00
Total 96,715.00
Remarks works completed
Approved by project manase- . Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team
Sign A ST — Sign: Sign:
Datz: i 1 %1% 170V5 Date: Date:

Notes' 1 Thus sheet replaess installation report and ad-ice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must behyped, 3. Use this form oven if work order i not issucd. +. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if requirzd i.c., details cannot be entered
#bmve. 5 For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount leys than 10k any QS tcam member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Scham, Anand
Mzhua (for GHT ~ GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NIK). 8. Entry of ratc ID is mindatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractars to send scanned copy
of bill 1o s1te and OS by envail. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (con be




ESTIMATE SHEET
m,oJ_.,:w;u? Name: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd Approved
Project | GV ONE
/J ork Description: chemical southem&northem blocks scaffolding work
Name oftthe Contractor A Harish
Prepared By Sobhanbaby
Date: 23-03-2024
S No. : Item Heud Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total
1 chemical block block |East side up to 3rd floor Removing 5,320.00 sft 2.00 11,640.00
2 Northern block cup lock scaffolding fixing work 11,430.00 Sft 3.00 wﬁuoo.oo
cup lock scaffolding removing work 1,050.00 Sft 2.00 2,100.00
cup lock scaffolding fixing&removing work i300.00 Sf 5.00 4,000.00
3 central lobbv scaffolding removing work 5,914.00 Sft 2.00 11,828.00
scaffolding fixing&removing vwork 2,236.00 Sft 5.00 11,180.00
4 Ramp mternal scaffolding removing&refixng work 2,200.00 Sft 5.00 11,000.00
5 Southern block cup lock scaffolding fixing work 1500.00 St 3.00 1.800.00
cup lock scaffolding removing work 3,590.00 sft 2.00 7,380.00
6 safetv net tving work | Northemn block sarround safety net tying work 1,497.00 sft 1.00 1,497.00
96,715.00
Totd '96,715.00
Amount-: Ninty six_thousand seven hundrad and fifteen rupess only




Approved

MEASURENENT SHEET

Crecentia Labs Pat 1 td

Company Name
Proect GV ONE
Worl Desmption |chemical, southem&northern blocks scalfolding work
Nsme of the Contractor |A Hansh
Prepsred By |Sobhanbabu
Diste:| 17-04-2024
A B C D E=AxBxCxD F G=Sum of E
S No Ttem Hesd Ttem Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units Item Head Total
1 |chenucal block block East side up to 3rd foor Removing 70.00 1.00 60.00 100 4,200 00 sft
135.00 1.00 12.00 1.C0 1,620 00 sft
5,820.00
2 [Northern block |west side crane purpose cup lock scafolding fixing 105.00 1.00 60.00 1¢0 6,300.00 sft
| Terrace scaffolding fixing 105.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 1,050.00 sft
170.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 1,700.00 sft
second floor scaffoléing fixing 70.00 1.00 13.00 1.C0 910.€0 sft
Ducts scaffolding lixing 105.00 1.00 14.00 1.c0 1,470.00 sft
11,430.00
| Teruce scafiolimg Hemoying 105.00 1.00 10.00 1.C0 1.050.00 sft 1,050.00
stp and pump rooms scaftfolding fixing&removing 40.00 1.00 20.00 1.0 800.C0 stt 800.00
3 |cental lobbv Goods lift and service lifts.ducts scaffolding removing work 105.00 1.00 10.00 1.co 1.050.60 sft
_ , - 26.00 1.00 10.00 5.00 1.300.C0 sft
_ - 27.00 2.00 11.00 5.00 3,564.00 sft
5,914.00
scaffolding fixing &removing work 26.00 1.00 86.00 1.00 2.236.00 sft 2236.00
% |Remp internal scaffolding fxing&removing work 110.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 2.200.00 sht 2200.00
5 |Southern block south side cup lock scaffolding fixing werk 40.00 1.00 15.00 1.C0 600.C0 sft 600.00
WON.Q;O?&EW removinz 45.00 1.00 26.00 1.C0 1,170.00 sft
14.00 1.00 12.00 15.00 2,520.00 sft
3,690.00
6 |safety net tving work Northern block sarrcund safetv net Re tying work 384.00 1.00 3.90 1.00 1,497.€0 sft 1,497.60




Allawance of Consumables Charget
A Harish
Mallzpur
} l;.drzhzlj

In favor of:  Crecentia |abs Pvt .td

Project / Site: GYVONE
Location: Turkapally Village.
Type of Work: scaffolding work.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables Charges
"_S ]}'0.@{ S Description Amount
| 1. | Towards -~ chemical block,Southern&northern block
L | cup lock scaffolding work . Rs=19343-

71 £/

| Total Amount = Rs.26,715/
| Work done from date : 24.03.2024 to 10.04.2024

Amount in words:Ninteen thousand three hundred and fourty three rupess only

Sign:




Allowance of Lahour Charges
A.llarish.
Mallapur.
Hydrabad.
Date: 17.04.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pyt Ltd

Project / Site: GV ONE

Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: Scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.

S, Description [ Amount |
1. Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block
L cup lock scaffolding worl | RBs=32% hR4/.

Total Amount = Rs.96,715/- .
Work done from date : 24.03.2024 to 10.04.2024 |

Amount in words:-Thirty eight thousand six hundred and eighty six rupees only

Sign:




Allowance of Equipment Charge
A Harish
Mallapur
Hydrabad

Date: 17.04 2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: GVONE
Location: Turkapally Village.
Type of Work: Scaffolding work.
Towards: Allowance for Equipment Charges.
TR = | . -
| SNo. | Description Amount
1 1. Towards :- chemical block.Southern&northern block
| cup lock scaffolding work . Rs=38.686/-

| il A smmeisma — D= Q€ F1&J
101dl Allrouln NS. 70,710/~

Work done from date : 24.03.2024 to 10.04.2024

|
|
|
L

Amount in words:-Thirty eight thousand six hundred and eighty six rupess only

Sign:




